PAYBAD 109723

(Request	or's Name)	
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/Stat	e/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL.
(Business	Entity Name)	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
(Business (Docume)	WAIT Entity Name) Int Number) Certificates of	MAIL.

Office Use Only



500039471865

07/26/04--01009--017 **78.75



7.20

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	LEW Onsite	SERVICES,	エハピ,
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM:	William Go	(Printed or typed)	.•
17645 87 1900, Williams			
	lauritative City,	F (33470 State & Zip	
Davtime Telephone number			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	FILED
ARTICLE I NAME	4 JUL 26 P 2: 37
The name of the corporation shall be:	5a4Q
LEW ONSITE SERUCES, TAR	AHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
17645-87 LANE, NORTH. LUXALXITCHEE, FZ 33470 ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	opera.
HEAUY Machinary Repaires	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
/00	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>RS</u>
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	and a lank
William Garzalez - Mays 87 King Lough hatcher FC	33470 S Preside IT
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): WILLIAM GONZELLEZ - 17645 87 1670 LOYALATONEE FC LOYALATONEE FC LOYALATONEE FC LOYALATONEE FC ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	DER DRIF 2 V. PUSICU 10 FL 33470 S
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o William Gonzalec	f the registered agent is:
17645 87 / HARNORAN. LUKANKITCHE, FL 33470.	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
M. Gonzalez Mc45 87 lare, No	
1045-81 1918, NO 10141/14/14PP, FL 33470	
1	*********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above certificate, I am familiar with end accept the appointment as registered agent and	re stated corporation at the place designated in this
	age to to the time engineery
W. Consale 2	7-22-04
Signature/Registered Agent	Date Date
I Mil La	
X Wounder	7-22-04
Signature/Incorporator	Date